Table 1

Group 1
Paxton Jones
Eric Mckee

Jack Francis

Group 2
James Watkins
Chris Burt

Bradley Searle

Group 3
Sam Marsters
Tom Aldridge

Riley King

Group 4

Cooper Wattam

Jordan Burgess

Aiden Blacker

Group 5

Thomas Woods

Jack Clout

Nicolas
Changarnier

Group 6

George Barralet

Harry Allardyce

Josh Dalley

Tee 10
Morning 7:30
M

M

M

Morning 7:38
M
M
M

Morning 7:46
M
M
M

Morning 7:54
M
M
M

Morning 8:02
M
M
M

Morning 8:10
M
M
M

+0.1

4.5
7.3
9.9

5.7
6.3
7.3

3.7
4.2
3.6

2.1
3.0
3.6

0.8

1.6
3.0

Tee 1

Afternoon 12:00
373 6536

320 4061

567 5010

Afternoon 12:08
480 4317
266 5973
567 5346

Afternoon 12:16
266 6576
373 7052
373 7463

Afternoon 12:24
320 3013
567 4911
266 5979

Afternoon 12:32
266 5581
567 5001
480 5601

Afternoon 12:40
242 7065
373 7459
480 5519



Group 1

Tara Raj

Erika Cui
Shontalia William

Amy Li

Group 2
Mia Scrimgeour
Zhuoyi Hu

lonise Tago

Group 3
Alec Prentice
Jordan Mills

Dylan Geusebroek

Group 4
Ephron Time
Jamie Frew

Campbell
Williamson

Group 5
Lane Jiang
Alex Pippos

Louis Jones

Group 6
Ryan Geusebroek
Daniel Duckett

Sam Jiang

18 Holers
Guillaume Pierry
Jae Hyun Lan Ku
Reon Manuele

Ye Woo Hyun

Tee 1
Morning 7:30
F

F
F
F

Morning 7:38
F
F
F

Morning 7:46
M
M
M

Morning 7:54
M
M
M

Morning 8:02
M
M
M

Morning 8:10
M
M
M

= 2 2 £

0.5
1.3
3.1
17.3

19.7

12
12.3
16.7

15
15.1
21

16
15.4
29

23
26.7
36

25.3
30
36
40

Tee 10
Afternoon 12:00
475 3513

567 5532

567 5480

567 5721

Afternoon 12:08
242 6867
480 5417
242 7124

Afternoon 12:16

373 7623
266 6460

Afternoon 12:24
567 5819
251 2152
266 6482

Afternoon 12:32
567 5709
266 6546
320 3780

Afternoon 12:40
266 6463
422 0225
567 5940

Afternoon 12:48
176 4370
373 7447
373 7576
373 7606

18 holes
18 holes
18 holes
18 holes



